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2018 FINN EUROPEAN MASTERS

split, croatia 09. - 14. september 2018.



09.09.2018.

10.09.2018.

11.09.2018.

12.09.2018.

13.09.2018.

14.09.2018.

The event schedule may be changed with the approval of the IFMC and will be specified 

in the Sailing Instructions, however, the days allocated for racing will not be changed.

Early Measurement

Registration

Measurement

Registration 

Competitor’s Meeting 

Practice Race

Opening Ceremony

Racing: First Warning Signal 

Racing: First Warning Signal

Racing: First Warning Signal

Racing: First Warning Signal

Closing Ceremony & Prize giving

12:00 – 18:00

12:00 – 18:00

09:00 – 18:00

09:00 – 18:00

12:00

14:00

19:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

After races 

Incpection area 

Race office

Inspection area

Race office

TBA

1 race scheduled

SC Split 

2 races scheduled

2 races scheduled

2 races scheduled

2 races scheduled

SC Split
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Club: 

Address:

Phone: 

Opening hours:

Mail:

Club web site: 

SC Split

Lučica 4, 21000 Split, Croatia

+385 21 384 340

Monday to Friday 07 – 15:00

2018finnem@jk-split.hr

www.jk-split.hr


