2018 FINN EUROPEAN MASTERS









SPLIT, CROATIA 09. - 14. september

2018 FINN EUROPEAN MASTERS

split, croatia 09. - 14. september 2018.



The event schedule may be changed with the approval of the IFMC and will be specified in the Sailing Instructions, however, the days allocated for racing will not be changed.

09.09.2018.	Early Measurement	12:00 - 18:00	Incpection area
	Registration	12:00 - 18:00	Race office
10.09.2018.	Measurement	09:00 – 18:00	Inspection area
	Registration	09:00 - 18:00	Race office
	Competitor's Meeting	12:00	ТВА
	Practice Race	14:00	1 race scheduled
	Opening Ceremony	19:00	SC Split
11.09.2018.	Racing: First Warning Signal	13:00	2 races scheduled
12.09.2018.	Racing: First Warning Signal	13:00	2 races scheduled
13.09.2018.	Racing: First Warning Signal	13:00	2 races scheduled
14.09.2018.	Racing: First Warning Signal	13:00	2 races scheduled
	Closing Ceremony & Prize giving	After races	SC Split

2018 FINN EUROPEAN MASTERS

split, croatia 09. - 14. september 2018.



CONTACT & ENTRY



Club: Address: Phone: Mail: Club web site:

SC Split Lučica 4, 21000 Split, Croatia +385 21 384 340 Opening hours: Monday to Friday 07 – 15:00 2018finnem@jk-split.hr www.jk-split.hr



WWW.2018FINNEM.JK-SPLIT.HR/ONLINE-ENTRY/

